D
S
41
07
E
05
.2
00

00
3
Type code
DK – LIG/__ – ___ – ___
C
hi
lle
d
be
am
––
––
––
––
K
in
d/
F
un
ct
io
n
––
––
––
––
H
ea
t
ex
ch
an
ge
r
––
––
––
Le
ng
th
––
––
––
––
––
––
–
Kind/Function
LIG = Active chilled beam with ventilation function and
induction device in closed housing
ES = 1-sided discharge, symmetrical screen
EA = 1-sided discharge, asymmetrical screen
Z = 2-sided discharge, symmetrical screen
Heat exchanger
2 = Two-pipe system
4 = Four-pipe system
Length
1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.1, 2.4, 2.7, 3.0 [m]
Example:
Active chilled beam with ventilation function and induction
device with closed housing, 1-sided discharge, symme-
trical screen, heat exchanger for four-pipe system,
length 1.8 m
DK – LIG/ES – 4 – 1.8
Tender text
........... Unit